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 CONCEPTO  FECHA GENERACIÓN  VALOR   ABONO 
CAPITAL 

 VALOR 
CAPITAL 

TASA 
INTERES

INTERÉS 
MENSUAL

ABONO A 
INTERES  INTERÉS TOTAL  TOTAL

ABONO 
TOTAL 

CAPITAL+INT
FECHA LIMITE

DE PAGO
EXPENSAS COMUNES DICIEMBRE DE 2015 116.700              -                           116.700              2,42% 2.820                    -                                                2.820                          -                               119.520 31/12/2015
EXPENSAS COMUNES ENERO DE 2016 60.104                116.700                   60.104                2,46% 1.479                    2.820                                             1.478                 119.520                               61.582 31/01/2016
EXPENSAS COMUNES FEBRERO DE 2016 195.368              60.104                     195.368              2,46% 4.806                                        6.284                   60.104                             201.652 29/02/2016
EXPENSAS COMUNES MARZO DE 2016 195.368              195.368                   195.368              2,46% 4.806                    6.284                                             4.806                 201.652                             200.174 31/03/2016
EXPENSAS COMUNES ABRIL DE 2016 195.368              185.094                   205.642              2,57% 5.280                    4.806                                             5.280                 189.900                             210.922 30/04/2016
EXPENSAS COMUNES MAYO DE 2016 195.368              184.620                   216.390              2,57% 5.556                    5.280                                             5.556                 189.900                             221.946 31/05/2016
EXPENSAS COMUNES JUNIO DE 2016 195.368              184.344                   227.414              2,57% 5.839                    5.556                                             5.839                 189.900                             233.253 30/06/2016
EXPENSAS COMUNES JULIO DE 2016 195.368              184.061                   238.721              2,67% 6.368                    5.839                                             6.368                 189.900                             245.088 31/07/2016
EXPENSAS COMUNES AGOSTO DE 2016 195.368              183.532                   250.556              2,67% 6.684                    6.368                                             6.684                 189.900                             257.240 31/08/2016
EXPENSAS COMUNES SEPTIEMBRE DE 2016 195.368              183.216                   262.708              2,67% 7.008                    6.684                                             7.008                 189.900                             269.716 30/09/2016
EXPENSAS COMUNES OCTUBRE DE 2016 195.368              182.892                   275.184              2,75% 7.564                    7.008                                             7.564                 189.900                             282.748 31/10/2016
EXPENSAS COMUNES NOVIEMBRE DE 2016 1.091.368           182.336                   1.184.216           2,75% 32.551                  7.564                                           32.551                 189.900                          1.216.767 30/11/2016
EXPENSAS COMUNES DICIEMBRE DE 2016 195.368              157.349                   1.222.235           2,75% 33.596                  32.551                                         33.596                 189.900                          1.255.831 31/12/2016
EXPENSAS COMUNES ENERO DE 2017 209.100              156.304                   1.275.031           2,79% 35.605                  33.596                                         35.605                 189.900                          1.310.636 31/01/2017
EXPENSAS COMUNES FEBRERO DE 2017 209.100              179.995                   1.304.136           2,79% 36.418                  35.605                                         36.418                 215.600                          1.340.554 28/02/2017
EXPENSAS COMUNES MARZO DE 2017 205.500              165.882                   1.343.754           2,79% 37.524                  36.418                                         37.524                 202.300                          1.381.279 31/03/2017
EXPENSAS COMUNES ABRIL DE 2017 205.500              164.776                   1.384.479           2,79% 38.644                  37.524                                         38.644                 202.300                          1.423.123 30/04/2017
EXPENSAS COMUNES MAYO DE 2017 205.500              163.656                   1.426.323           2,79% 39.812                  38.644                                         39.812                 202.300                          1.466.135 31/05/2017
EXPENSAS COMUNES JUNIO DE 2017 205.500              162.488                   1.469.335           2,79% 41.013                  39.812                                         41.013                 202.300                          1.510.348 30/06/2017
EXPENSAS COMUNES JULIO DE 2017 205.500              1.674.835           2,75% 46.016                                    87.029                          -                            1.761.864 31/07/2017
EXPENSAS COMUNES AGOSTO DE 2017 205.500              1.880.335           2,75% 51.662                                  138.691                          -                            2.019.026 31/08/2017
EXPENSAS COMUNES SEPTIEMBRE DE 2017 205.500              2.085.835           2,69% 56.005                                  194.696                          -                            2.280.531 30/09/2017
EXPENSAS COMUNES OCTUBRE DE 2017 205.500              2.291.335           2,64% 60.577                                  255.273                          -                            2.546.608 31/10/2017
EXPENSAS COMUNES NOVIEMBRE DE 2017 205.500              2.496.835           2,62% 65.417                                  320.690                          -                            2.817.525 30/11/2017
EXPENSAS COMUNES DICIEMBRE DE 2017 205.500              2.702.335           2,60% 70.159                                  390.849                          -                            3.093.185 31/12/2017
EXPENSAS COMUNES ENERO DE 2018 212.300              2.914.635           2,59% 75.380                                  466.229                          -                            3.380.865 31/01/2018
EXPENSAS COMUNES FEBRERO DE 2018 212.300              3.126.935           2,63% 82.121                                  548.350                          -                            3.675.286 28/02/2018
EXPENSAS COMUNES MARZO DE 2018 212.300              3.339.235           2,59% 86.319                                  634.670                          -                            3.973.905 31/03/2018
EXPENSAS COMUNES ABRIL DE 2018 212.300              853.414                   2.698.121           2,56% 69.072                  634.670                                       69.072              1.488.084                          2.767.193 30/04/2018
EXPENSAS COMUNES MAYO DE 2018 212.300              2.910.421           2,56% 74.361                                  143.433                          -                            3.053.854 31/05/2018
EXPENSAS COMUNES JUNIO DE 2018 212.300              3.122.721           2,54% 79.161                                  222.594                          -                            3.345.315 30/06/2018
EXPENSAS COMUNES JULIO DE 2018 212.300              3.335.021           2,50% 83.501                                  306.095                          -                            3.641.116 31/07/2018
EXPENSAS COMUNES AGOSTO DE 2018 212.300              3.547.321           2,49% 88.417                                  394.512                          -                            3.941.833 31/08/2018
EXPENSAS COMUNES SEPTIEMBRE DE 2018 212.300              3.759.621           2,48% 93.098                                  487.609                          -                            4.247.230 30/09/2018
EXPENSAS COMUNES OCTUBRE DE 2018 212.300              3.971.921           2,45% 97.461                                  585.070                          -                            4.556.991 31/10/2018
EXPENSAS COMUNES NOVIEMBRE DE 2018 212.300              4.184.221           2,44% 101.938                                 687.008                          -                            4.871.229 30/11/2018
EXPENSAS COMUNES DICIEMBRE DE 2018 212.300              4.396.521           2,43% 106.616                                 793.624                          -                            5.190.145 31/12/2018
EXPENSAS COMUNES ENERO DE 2019 225.000              -                           4.621.521           2,40% 110.685                                 904.309                          -                            5.525.830 31/01/2019
EXPENSAS COMUNES FEBRERO DE 2019 225.000              4.846.521           2,46% 119.346                              1.023.655                          -                            5.870.176 28/02/2019
EXPENSAS COMUNES MARZO DE 2019 225.000              5.071.521           2,42% 122.794                              1.146.449                          -                            6.217.970 31/03/2019
EXPENSAS COMUNES ABRIL DE 2019 225.000              5.296.521           2,42% 127.911                              1.274.360                          -                            6.570.881 30/04/2019
EXPENSAS COMUNES MAYO DE 2019 225.000              5.521.521           2,42% 133.483                              1.407.843                          -                            6.929.364 31/05/2019
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EXPENSAS COMUNES JUNIO DE 2019 225.000              5.746.521           2,41% 138.635                              1.546.478                          -                            7.292.999 30/06/2019
EXPENSAS COMUNES JULIO DE 2019 225.000              5.971.521           2,41% 144.063                              1.690.541                          -                            7.662.062 31/07/2019
EXPENSAS COMUNES AGOSTO DE 2019 225.000              6.196.521           2,42% 149.646                              1.840.187                          8.036.708 31/08/2019
EXPENSAS COMUNES SEPTIEMBRE DE 2019 225.000              -                           6.421.521           2,42% 155.080                              1.995.266                          8.416.787 30/09/2019
EXPENSAS COMUNES OCTUBRE DE 2019 225.000              6.646.521           2,39% 158.852                 240.300                                  1.913.818                 240.300                          8.560.339 31/10/2019
EXPENSAS COMUNES NOVIEMBRE DE 2019 225.000              6.871.521           2,22% 152.702                              2.066.521                          8.938.042 30/11/2019
EXPENSAS COMUNES DICIEMBRE DE 2019 225.000              7.096.521           2,18% 154.754                              2.221.274                          9.317.795 31/12/2019
EXPENSAS COMUNES ENERO DE 2020 225.000              7.321.521           2,20% 161.073                 227.600                                  2.154.748                 227.600                          9.476.269 31/01/2020
EXPENSAS COMUNES FEBRERO DE 2020 225.000              7.546.521           2,20% 166.023                 227.600                                  2.093.171                 227.600                          9.639.692 29/02/2020
EXPENSAS COMUNES MARZO DE 2020 225.000              4.958.634                2.812.887           2,18% 61.459                  2.093.171                                    61.459              7.051.805                          2.874.346 31/03/2020
EXPENSAS COMUNES ABRIL DE 2020 225.000              166.541                   2.871.346           2,16% 62.021                  61.459                                         62.021                 228.000                          2.933.367 30/04/2020
EXPENSAS COMUNES MAYO DE 2020 225.000              164.979                   2.931.367           2,27% 66.542                  62.021                                         66.542                 227.000                          2.997.909 31/05/2020
EXPENSAS COMUNES JUNIO DE 2020 225.000              160.458                   2.995.909           2,10% 63.022                  66.542                                         63.022                 227.000                          3.058.931 30/06/2020
EXPENSAS COMUNES JULIO DE 2020 225.000              936.978                   2.283.931           2,11% 48.191                  63.022                                         48.191              1.000.000                          2.332.122 31/07/2020
EXPENSAS COMUNES AGOSTO DE 2020 225.000              178.409                   2.330.522           2,11% 49.174                  48.191                                         49.174                 226.600                          2.379.696 31/08/2020
EXPENSAS COMUNES SEPTIEMBRE DE 2020 235.000              177.826                   2.387.696           2,12% 50.619                  49.174                                         50.619                 227.000                          2.438.315 30/09/2020
EXPENSAS COMUNES OCTUBRE DE 2020 235.000              176.981                   2.445.715           2,18% 53.308                  50.619                                         53.308                 227.600                          2.499.023 31/10/2020
EXPENSAS COMUNES NOVIEMBRE DE 2020 245.000              174.292                   2.516.423           2,07% 51.992                  53.308                                         51.992                 227.600                          2.568.415 30/11/2020
EXPENSAS COMUNES DICIEMBRE DE 2020 235.000              2.751.423           2,03% 55.720                                  107.712                          -                            2.859.136 31/12/2020
EXPENSAS COMUNES ENERO DE 2021 232.900              141.288                   2.843.036           2,01% 57.145                  107.712                                       57.145                 249.000                          2.900.181 31/01/2021
EXPENSAS COMUNES FEBRERO DE 2021 232.900              191.855                   2.884.081           2,02% 58.251                  57.145                                         58.251                 249.000                          2.942.332 28/02/2021
EXPENSAS COMUNES MARZO DE 2021 232.900              190.749                   2.926.232           2,01% 58.773                  58.251                                         58.773                 249.000                          2.985.005 31/03/2021
EXPENSAS COMUNES ABRIL DE 2021 242.900              541.227                   2.627.905           2,01% 52.781                  58.773                                         52.781                 600.000                          2.680.687 30/04/2021
EXPENSAS COMUNES MAYO DE 2021 232.900              2.860.805           2,01% 57.459                                  110.241                          -                            2.971.046 31/05/2021
EXPENSAS COMUNES JUNIO DE 2021 262.900              3.123.705           2,01% 62.740                                  172.980                          -                            3.296.686 30/06/2021
EXPENSAS COMUNES JULIO DE 2021 232.900              3.356.605           2,01% 67.417                                  240.398                          -                            3.597.003 31/07/2021
EXPENSAS COMUNES AGOSTO DE 2021 242.900              59.602                     3.539.903           2,00% 70.798                  240.398                                       70.798                 300.000                          3.610.701 31/08/2021
EXPENSAS COMUNES SEPTIEMBRE DE 2021 232.900              829.202                   2.943.601           2,00% 58.872                  70.798                                         58.872                 900.000                          3.002.473 30/09/2021
EXPENSAS COMUNES OCTUBRE DE 2021 232.900              241.128                   2.935.373           1,98% 58.239                  58.872                                         58.239                 300.000                          2.993.612 31/10/2021
EXPENSAS COMUNES NOVIEBRE DE 2021 252.900              241.761                   2.946.512           2,00% 59.066                  58.239                                         59.066                 300.000                          3.005.578 30/11/2021
EXPENSAS COMUNES DICIEMBRE DE 2021 232.900              3.179.412           2,03% 64.388                                  123.454                          -                            3.302.866 31/12/2021
EXPENSAS COMUNES ENERO DE 2022 256.400              176.546                   3.259.266           2,05% 66.709                  123.454                                       66.709                 300.000                          3.325.975 31/01/2022
EXPENSAS COMUNES FEBRERO DE 2022 256.400              3.515.666           2,12% 74.372                                  141.081                          -                            3.656.747 28/02/2022
EXPENSAS COMUNES MARZO DE 2022 249.200              458.919                   3.305.947           2,20% 72.731                  141.081                                       72.731                 600.000                          3.378.678 31/03/2022
EXPENSAS COMUNES ABRIL DE 2022 249.200              227.269                   3.327.878           2,24% 74.544                  72.731                                         74.544                 300.000                          3.402.422 30/04/2022
EXPENSAS COMUNES MAYO DE 2022 249.200              225.456                   3.351.622           2,27% 76.082                  74.544                                         76.082                 300.000                          3.427.704 31/05/2022
EXPENSAS COMUNES JUNIO DE 2022 249.200              223.918                   3.376.904           2,34% 79.020                  76.082                                         79.020                 300.000                          3.455.924 30/06/2022
EXPENSAS COMUNES JULIO DE 2022 259.200              220.980                   3.415.124           2,43% 83.028                  79.020                                         83.028                 300.000                          3.498.152 31/07/2022
EXPENSAS COMUNES AGOSTO DE 2022 249.200              518.972                   3.145.352           2,53% 79.522                  83.028                                         79.522                 602.000                          3.224.875 31/08/2022
EXPENSAS COMUNES SEPTIEMBRE DE 2022 249.200              620.478                   2.774.075           2,66% 73.652                  79.522                                         73.652                 700.000                          2.847.726 30/09/2022
EXPENSAS COMUNES OCTUBRE DE 2022 249.200              3.023.275           2,78% 83.896                                  157.548                          -                            3.180.822 31/10/2022
EXPENSAS COMUNES NOVIEMBRE DE 2022 249.200              192.452                   3.080.022           2,90% 89.167                  157.548                                       89.167                 350.000                          3.169.189 30/11/2022
EXPENSAS COMUNES DICIEMBRE DE 2022 249.200              260.833                   3.068.389           3,08% 94.353                  89.167                                         94.353                 350.000                          3.162.742 31/12/2022
